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Gym

AARank

Stephanie Zeilinga340
QLD

3.7004.1003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.2508.4509.4258.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.725 12.95012.550 51.075
Place: 6 2 6 3 1 

1 

Olivia Wills290
NSW

3.8004.1003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7758.8008.4508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.350 12.57512.900 50.775
Place: 5 4 2 10 2 

2 

Shannon Brown254
ACT

4.0003.6004.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6009.4009.1758.725

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.925 13.175 12.60013.000 50.700
Place: 30 1 1 9 3 

3 

Ella Gilbert335
QLD

4.1003.9002.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.9508.9008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 11.700 13.15012.850 50.150
Place: 18T 21T 3 1 4 

4 

Jessica Rynne289
NSW

4.1003.9003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.7508.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.800 12.85012.650 49.950
Place: 14 18 4 4 5 

5 

Camille O'Conor382
TAS

3.8003.4003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2258.3258.6509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 12.250 12.02511.725 49.450
Place: 1 6 20T 27 6 

6 

Racheal Graham336
QLD

3.2003.3003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.7759.2258.625

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.825 12.425 12.05012.075 49.375
Place: 7T 3 13 26 7 

7 

Anna Kuroda338
QLD

3.6003.3003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.6509.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.300 12.25011.950 49.300
Place: 9 5 15 18T 8 

8 

Aphra O'brien-slade287
NSW

3.9003.6003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4758.5508.7008.575

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.775 11.900 12.37512.150 49.200
Place: 10 15 11 14 9 

9 

Lacey Davis285
NSW

3.8003.5003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8758.7008.2259.525

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.725 11.525 12.67512.200 49.125
Place: 11 23 9T 7T 10 

10 
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Samantha Watkin339
QLD

3.6003.1003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9258.5508.7758.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.975 12.52511.650 48.850
Place: 12 13T 23 11 11 

11 

CHLOE JACKSON-BROWN286
NSW

3.9003.0003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5758.7508.6758.475

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.675 11.875 12.47511.750 48.775
Place: 13 16 18T 13 12 

12 

Cerys Bell-Bedlow465
WA

4.0003.7003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.3008.5258.375

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.575 11.825 12.35012.000 48.750
Place: 15 17 14 15T 13 

13 

Kendall Krooglik368
SA

4.3003.6003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3758.3258.9008.025

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.025 12.100 12.67511.925 48.725
Place: 26T 9 16 7T 14 

14 

Lauren Pengelly424
VIC

3.8004.0003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0256.5008.9259.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.125 12.82510.500 48.650
Place: 2 8 40 5 15 

15 

Molly Waayers426
VIC

3.8003.0003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.5508.7758.375

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.375 12.075 12.50011.550 48.500
Place: 20 10 24T 12 16 

16 

Rhiannon Graves422
VIC

4.0003.8003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.1008.8508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.150 12.25010.900 48.300
Place: 4 7 35 18T 17 

17 

Tanika Alford366
SA

3.7004.0003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1258.1258.4258.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.025 11.82512.125 48.175
Place: 24 12 12 33T 18 

18 

Maja Lanzoni369
SA

3.8003.7003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.5008.5508.225

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.225 11.750 11.95012.200 48.125
Place: 23 19 9T 28 19 

19 

Ashaya King337
QLD

3.5003.5003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.3508.9508.525

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.725 12.050 12.35011.850 47.975
Place: 32 11 17 15T 20 

20 
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Gemma Tarquinio472
WA

3.5003.7003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.8508.7758.075

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.275 11.975 12.15011.550 47.950
Place: 22 13T 24T 22T 21 

21 

Grace Gaby379
TAS

3.6003.6002.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5758.8257.6758.925

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.125 10.075 12.17512.425 47.800
Place: 3 40 7 20T 22 

22 

Siennah Pirona288
NSW

3.7004.2003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4257.8258.025

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.025 10.925 11.80012.625 47.375
Place: 26T 31 5 35 23 

23 

Jessica Toh425
VIC

3.3003.0003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8758.2508.6259.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.725 12.17511.250 46.850
Place: 33 20 31 20T 24 

24 

Abbey Thomson258
ACT

3.6003.6002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1508.3758.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.275 11.85011.750 46.825
Place: 28T 26 18T 31T 25 

25 

Amira Barakat253
ACT

3.5003.7003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.6258.2507.775

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.975 11.350 12.15012.325 46.800
Place: 41 25 8 22T 26 

26 

Giulia Archer421
VIC

3.7004.0003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.2756.7007.3258.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 10.625 12.97510.700 46.750
Place: 18T 34 38T 2 27 

27 

Mikayla Kidd467
WA

3.9004.0003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1757.7256.9008.325

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.525 10.200 12.07511.725 46.525
Place: 16 38T 20T 25 28T

28T

Megan Hille466
WA

3.9004.4003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.8258.4007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.700 11.65011.225 46.525
Place: 28T 21T 32T 37 28T

28T

Erin Teakle371
SA

3.9002.7003.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.7507.5008.325

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.325 10.600 11.85011.450 46.225
Place: 21 35 26T 31T 30 

30 
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Maddison Pearce256
ACT

3.6003.4003.1003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2758.0507.9758.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.075 11.87511.450 45.950
Place: 36 28 26T 30 31 

31 

Rebecca Mcconnell423
VIC

4.2003.5002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.2508.2508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.750 12.75010.750 45.900
Place: 35 33 37 6 32 

32 

Stephanie Eglinton367
SA

3.8003.5002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3257.9508.1258.125

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.125 11.025 12.12511.450 45.725
Place: 38 29 26T 24 33 

33 

Zoe Dowling378
TAS

3.5003.1002.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.3507.3008.825

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.825 9.700 11.60011.450 45.575
Place: 7T 41 26T 38 34 

34 

Keira Kikalis468
WA

3.9003.6002.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8258.1258.2007.475

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.675 10.400 11.72511.725 45.525
Place: 34 36T 20T 36 35 

35 

Eleanore Lindsay370
SA

4.0003.3003.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.5508.2008.175

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.175 11.500 11.9009.850 45.425
Place: 25 24 41 29 36 

36 

Brianna Jones255
ACT

3.4002.9003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.9758.1258.675

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.875 11.125 11.50010.875 45.375
Place: 31 27 36 39 37 

37 

Amber Stanicic470
WA

3.8004.4003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.7257.5008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 10.800 12.30011.125 44.975
Place: 42 32 34 17 38 

38 

Kaitlin Phelan257
ACT

3.0003.3003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.1007.9758.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.975 10.75011.400 44.475
Place: 37 30 30 40T 39 

39 

Ellen-jane Hickey380
TAS

3.3003.3002.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.4008.2008.075

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.075 10.400 10.75010.700 42.925
Place: 40 36T 38T 40T 40 

40 
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Jessi-kate Tangney383
TAS

3.3002.0002.2003.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.6258.0008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.200 10.5508.625 40.475
Place: 39 38T 42 42 41 

41 

Micaela Maui381
TAS

3.5002.900__.___4.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3258.325__.___8.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 __.___ 11.82511.225 35.550
Place: 17 42 32T 33T 42 

42 
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